Amit Bhagwat
Richard Erb
Dave Mack
Frank Gill

Dan Green

RIFLE

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

MRC C&R Match One - Oct 29 2022

Stage Xs Stage Xs Stage Xs Total Xs
1 SFP 2 RFP 3 SFS AGG
95 2 82 0 85 2 262 4
94 2 91 1 77 0 262 3
92 1 94 0 73 0 259 1
92 O 83 O 82 0 257 0
81 O 73 1 63 O 217 1

Congratulations to Amit Bhagwat Match Winner! 262 4X

Frank Gill
Dave Mack
Richard Erb
Amit Bhagwat

Dan Green

RIFLE

1903

M1
M1

1903

M1

MRC C&R Match Two - Oct 29 2022

Stage Xs Stage Xs Stage Xs Total Xs
1 SFP 2 RFP 3 SFS AGG
98 6 98 3 94 1 290 10
9% O 91 2 81 O 268 2
91 O 84 O 88 1 263 1
92 2 80 O 83 1 255 3
75 0 74 0 71 0 220 O

Congratulations to Frank Gill Match Winner! 290 10X

Frank Gill
Dave Mack
Richard Erb
Amit Bhagwat

Dan Green

Congratulations to Frank Gill 1st & 2nd Match Aggregate Winner! 534 9X

Stage
1 SFP

190
188
185
187
156

Xs

4
0

MRC C&R Aggregate

Stage Xs Stage Xs Total Xs RANK
2 RFP 3 SFS AGG
181 3 176 @ 1 547 10 MW
185 2 154 0 527 3 1ST
175 1 165 1 525 4 2ND
162 0 168 3 517 7
147 0 134 0 437 0

RANK  AGC CLUB
MW MRC
1ST MRC
2ND MRC
MRC
RANK  AGC CLUB
MW
1ST MRC
2ND MRC
MRC
MRC
AGC CLUB
MRC
MRC
MRC
MRC



