MRC C&R Match One - Oct 29 2022

	RIFLE	Stage 1 SFP	Xs	Stage 2 RFP	Xs	Stage 3 SFS	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RANK	AGC CLUB
Amit Bhagwat	M1	95	2	82	0	85	2	262	4	MW	MRC
Richard Erb	M1	94	2	91	1	77	0	262	3	1ST	MRC
Dave Mack	M1	92	1	94	0	73	0	259	1	2ND	MRC
Frank Gill	M1	92	0	83	0	82	0	257	0		
Dan Green	M1	81	0	73	1	63	0	217	1		MRC

Congratulations to Amit Bhagwat Match Winner! 262 4X

MRC C&R Match Two - Oct 29 2022

	RIFLE	Stage 1 SFP	Xs	Stage 2 RFP	Xs	Stage 3 SFS	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RANK	AGC CLUB
Frank Gill	1903	98	6	98	3	94	1	290	10	MW	
Dave Mack	M1	96	0	91	2	81	0	268	2	1ST	MRC
Richard Erb	M1	91	0	84	0	88	1	263	1	2ND	MRC
Amit Bhagwat	1903	92	2	80	0	83	1	255	3		MRC
Dan Green	M1	75	0	74	0	71	0	220	0		MRC

Congratulations to Frank Gill Match Winner! 290 10X

MRC C&R Aggregate

	Stage 1 SFP	Xs	Stage 2 RFP	Xs	Stage 3 SFS	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RANK	AGC CLUB
Frank Gill	190	6	181	3	176	1	547	10	MW	
Dave Mack	188	1	185	2	154	0	527	3	1ST	MRC
Richard Erb	185	2	175	1	165	1	525	4	2ND	MRC
Amit Bhagwat	187	4	162	0	168	3	517	7		MRC
Dan Green	156	0	147	0	134	0	437	0		MRC

Congratulations to Frank Gill 1st & 2nd Match Aggregate Winner! 534 9X